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Tuesday   6:20 pm Lanes 13 - 20Jay Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Total Points Points Total

Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins
1 3 THOMAS WALTEMYER 10 2 1357
2 15 CHASE HANSON 9½ 2½ 1586
3 19 DECLAN BROMIRSKI 9 3 1767
4 21 COLLIN RAINERI 9 3 1584
5 9 MASON DOAN 8 4 1729
6 10 MIKE DIEZEL 8 4 1655
7 18 BJ MCELMURRY 8 4 1528
8 5 ZACK WILLIAMS 8 4 1480
9 4 CASEY SWIST 8 4 1406

10 2 AIDEN DEASE 8 4 1303
11 11 ALEX HORTON 7 5 1512
12 13 BLAKE JEITLES 7 5 1417

13 20 BRYAN CASSEY 6 6 1568
14 24 MICHAEL HALEY 6 6 1566
15 23 JOE MCCARDLE 6 6 1421
16 8 EVAN GUTHRIE 5 7 1286
17 7 BOBBY MOORE 4 8 1270
18 16 AUSTIN KERPER 3½ 8½ 1521
19 17 JAKE DECRAY 3 9 1226
20 12 ANTHONY RULLI 1 11 1272
21 22 JOSHUA SANS 1 11 979
22 6 RAY WILLIAMS 0 12 691
23 14 BYE 0 0 0
24 1 BYE 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today   5-  4   7-  2   1-  8   3-  6  13- 12  15- 10   9- 16  11- 14  21- 20  23- 18  17- 24  19- 22
Next Week  12- 24  18- 14  20- 16  10- 22  23-  3  17-  5   7- 19  21-  1   8- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6-  9

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Game 276 MASON DOAN 236 MIKE DIEZEL 226 MICHAEL HALEY

Scratch Series 607 MASON DOAN 606 MIKE DIEZEL 578 AUSTIN KERPER

Boys Scratch Game 245 DECLAN BROMIRSKI 221 ALEX HORTON 195 BLAKE JEITLES
Scratch Series 630 DECLAN BROMIRSKI 541 ALEX HORTON 485 AIDEN DEASE

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - BYE   Avg=0 2 - AIDEN DEASE   Avg=144
AIDEN DEASE 1303 9 144

3 - THOMAS WALTEMYER   Avg=150
THOMAS WALTEMYER 1357 9 150

4 - CASEY SWIST   Avg=156
CASEY SWIST 1406 9 156

5 - ZACK WILLIAMS   Avg=164
ZACK N. WILLIAMS 1480 9 164

6 - RAY WILLIAMS   Avg=115
RAY R. WILLIAMS 691 6 115

7 - BOBBY MOORE   Avg=141
BOBBY MOORE 1270 9 141

8 - EVAN GUTHRIE   Avg=142
EVAN GUTHRIE 1286 9 142

9 - MASON DOAN   Avg=192
MASON DOAN 1729 9 192

10 - MIKE DIEZEL   Avg=183
MIKE R. DIEZEL 1655 9 183

11 - ALEX HORTON   Avg=178
ALEX HORTON 1073 6 178

12 - ANTHONY RULLI   Avg=141
ANTHONY RULLI 1272 9 141

13 - BLAKE JEITLES   Avg=157
BLAKE W. JEITLES 1417 9 157

14 - BYE   Avg=0

15 - CHASE HANSON   Avg=175
CHASE HANSON 525 3 175

16 - AUSTIN KERPER   Avg=169
AUSTIN KERPER 1521 9 169

17 - JAKE DECRAY   Avg=136
JAKE DECRAY 1226 9 136

18 - BJ MCELMURRY   Avg=169
BJ MCELMURRY 1528 9 169

19 - DECLAN BROMIRSKI   Avg=196
DECLAN BROMIRSKI 1767 9 196

20 - BRYAN CASSEY   Avg=174
BRYAN CASSEY 1568 9 174

21 - COLLIN RAINERI   Avg=176
COLLIN RAINERI 1584 9 176

22 - JOSHUA SANS   Avg=108
JOSHUA SANS 979 9 108

23 - JOE MCCARDLE   Avg=157
JOE R. MCCARDLE 1421 9 157

24 - MICHAEL HALEY   Avg=174
MICHAEL HALEY 1566 9 174
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